
N.C. MARINE FISHERIES COMMISSION 
SHELLFISH/CRUSTACEAN ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

Chair: Sam Romano    Co-Vice Chair: James Kornegay    Co-Vice Chair: Dr. Martin Posey 

Adviser Contact Information Term Expires 
   Jim Hardin, Greenville 
 

jhardin@gradywhite.com 
252-531-2628 

01/01/22 

   
James Kornegay, Camden j.kornegay.mfc@ncdenr.gov  06/30/20 
 252-338-3607  
   
Mike Marshall, Morehead City mmarshall@ec.rr.com 

252-723-7017 
01/01/22 

   
Bruce Morris, Morehead City 
 

captbmc@yahoo.com 
252-339-6314 

01/01/23 

   
Martin Posey, Wilmington 
 

poseym@uncw.edu 
910-962-2304 

06/30/22 

   
Sam Romano, Wilmington 
 

s.romano.mfc@ncdenr.gov 
910-547-6455 

06/30/22 

   
Brian Shepard, Sneads Ferry sales@newrivernets.com 

910-389-1271 
01/01/23 

   
Tony Tripp, Washington 
 

washingtoncrab@embarqmail.com 
252-717-8097 

01/01/21 

   
Adam Tyler, Smyrna reeladdiction4life@yahoo.com 

252-723-8046 
01/01/21 

   
Ted Wilgis, Wilmington 
 

tedw@nccoast.org 
910-231-6605 

01/01/22 

   
Tim Willis, Marshallberg 
 

t_willis@mac.com  
252-796-0903 

01/01/21 

   
Committee Staff: 
   Tina Moore 
Southern District Manager 

tina.moore@ncdenr.gov  
252-808-8082 

 

   
Anne Deaton 
Habitat Protection Section Chief 

anne.deaton@ncdenr.gov 
252-808-8063 

 

   
Colonel Carter Witten 
Marine Patrol 

carter.witten@ncdenr.gov  
252-808-8130 
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